
Warsztat

Napoje

aperol/prosecco/woda
gazowana

Prosecco/syrop kwiatu
bzu/woda
gazowana/mięta/limonka

campari/vermuth/gin/pomarańcz

Gin, muddled cucumber, basil
leaves, lime juice, and a dash
of simple syrup. 

Dark rum, pineapple juice,
orange juice, grenadine, and a
squeeze of lemon. 

Aperol
Spritz

Hugo
Spritz

Negroni

Cuba libre

Tropical
Sunset
Punch

28zł

27zł

34zł

27żł

$21


